
European Swimming Championships
Madrid

May 5-16, 2004

Event 134
15 MAY 2004 - 18:41

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
ER  7:10.86 Italy Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001ITA
CR  7:12.18 Italy Berlin (GER) 3 AUG 2002ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Italy ITA  7:11.93 CR4

 1:47.88 1:47.88 1:20.65   53.27   26.26 0.8978BREMBILLA Emiliano
 3:36.89 1:49.01 1:20.76   52.30   24.88 0.2879PELLICIARI Matteo
 5:23.74 1:46.85 1:19.66   52.34   25.37 0.4378ROSOLINO Massimiliano
 7:11.93 1:48.19 1:19.21   50.68   24.11 0.2582MAGNINI Filippo

2. Russia RUS  7:16.95     5.025
 1:49.32 1:49.32 1:21.44   53.01   25.29 0.8682KUZNETSOV Maxim
 3:39.27 1:49.95 1:21.44   53.04   25.17 0.3385NATSVIN Evgeny
 5:27.97 1:48.70 1:20.07   51.98   24.63 0.3280KAPRALOV Andrey
 7:16.95 1:48.98 1:21.40   53.29   25.46 0.3484PRILUKOV Yuri

3. France FRA  7:19.00     7.073
 1:50.61 1:50.61 1:22.23   53.42   25.75 0.7785HORTH Fabien
 3:40.73 1:50.12 1:21.41   52.82   24.98 0.1677KINTZ Nicolas
 5:31.04 1:50.31 1:22.61   53.90   25.83 0.3784ROSTOUCHER Nicolas
 7:19.00 1:47.96 1:20.55   52.26   24.37 0.3485LEVEAUX Amaury

4. Greece GRE  7:21.26     9.337
 1:50.98 1:50.98 1:22.23   54.17   26.14 0.8482XYLOURIS Nikolaos
 3:40.83 1:49.85 1:21.95   53.53   25.38 0.4383ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos
 5:31.22 1:50.39 1:22.13   53.45   25.40 0.3083ZISIMOS Andreas
 7:21.26 1:50.04 1:21.59   53.28   25.16 0.3280GIANNIOTIS Spyridon

5. Netherlands NED  7:24.68    12.756
 1:52.57 1:52.57 1:23.23   54.46   26.18 0.8976ZUIJDWEG Martyn
 3:42.73 1:50.16 1:21.63   53.16   24.86 0.1981OOSTING Stefan
 5:33.26 1:50.53 1:21.69   53.17   25.14 0.2683FELTEN Thomas
 7:24.68 1:51.42 1:23.30   54.47   25.60 0.1481ZWERING Klaas Erik

6. Ukraine UKR  7:26.05    14.122
 1:50.94 1:50.94 1:23.38   54.48   26.53 0.9482FESENKO Sergiy
 3:41.99 1:51.05 1:22.67   54.13   25.96 0.4483VEREITINOV Dmytro
 5:34.46 1:52.47 1:23.82   54.47   25.75 0.4883KOKOSHA Maksym
 7:26.05 1:51.59 1:23.14   54.34   26.21 0.4884ADVENA Sergiy

7. Denmark DEN  7:29.23    17.301
 1:52.31 1:52.31 1:23.29   54.30   26.25 0.8482BECK Anders
 3:43.03 1:50.72 1:22.85   54.22   26.29 0.2378CARSTENSEN Jacob
 5:36.70 1:53.67 1:24.27   54.68   26.16 0.2281PEDERSEN Anders Bo
 7:29.23 1:52.53 1:23.53   53.87   25.63 0.3484DALL-NIELSEN Emil

8. Czech Republic CZE  7:30.10    18.178
 1:50.70 1:50.70 1:22.19   53.67   25.79 0.7782SVOBODA Kvetoslav
 3:43.61 1:52.91 1:24.71   55.09   25.97 0.2186RUBACEK Michal
 5:36.20 1:52.59 1:23.01   53.76   25.34 0.2283SKACHA Martin
 7:30.10 1:53.90 1:24.39   54.79   25.75 0.2772HORKY Josef
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